
2019 The Saddlefitter 

Qld Dressage Championships
Sunday Draw

Rosehip Vital Main 

Arena
Competition 19 - Vision International Forwarding Open Intermediate 1

Judges: H: Janifer Willis; C: Sandra Gillott; B: Elizabeth Coe

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

8:00 AM 4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD

8:09 AM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD

8:18 AM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding YR QLD

8:27 AM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD

8:36 AM 5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley QLD

8:45 AM 5443 KALIMNA RENOIR Sarah Honeywell QLD

8:54 AM 5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin QLD

9:03 AM 3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD

9:12 AM 4129 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Sally Devlin QLD

9:21 AM 4858 AVONDALE LINDT Naomi Strong QLD

9:30 AM

9:39 AM

9:48 AM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

9:57 AM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham YR QLD

10:06 AM 28 SALMOUR Dean Izzard QLD

10:15 AM 18 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF Ricky Macmillan QLD

10:24 AM 43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin YR QLD

10:33 AM 62 QEB SWING ON A STAR Georgia Calvert QLD

10:42 AM

Rosehip Vital Main 

Arena
Competition 20 - Vision International Forwarding AAOR Intermediate 1

Judges: H: Janifer Willis; C: Sandra Gillott; B: Elizabeth Coe

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

10:42 AM 5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista AAOR QLD

10:50 AM 5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean AAOR QLD

10:58 AM

Rosehip Vital Main 

Arena
Competition 21 - Vision International Forwarding Pony Intermediate 1

Judges: H: Janifer Willis; C: Sandra Gillott; B: Elizabeth Coe

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

10:58 AM 4958 STAR CROSSED Rebecca Watson QLD

11:07 AM

Rosehip Vital Main 

Arena
Competition 49.1 - PE FEI Grade IV Team Test

Judges: C: Sue Bright; B: Karen Herald

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

11:15 AM 5286 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI Sarah Sherwood QLD

11:23 AM
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2019 The Saddlefitter 

Qld Dressage Championships
Sunday Draw

Rosehip Vital Main 

Arena

Judges: H: Elizabeth Coe; C: Sue Bright; B: Karen Herald

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

11:48 AM 3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung QLD

11:57 AM 4931 TRUE SENSATION Paula Price QLD

12:06 PM 5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-watts QLD

12:15 PM

Rosehip Vital Main 

Arena
Competition 13.2 - Equistore Open Advanced 5C

Judges: C: Janifer Willis; B: Sandra Gillott

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

1:00 PM 5690 KINGS CATWALK Madeline Pritchard QLD

1:08 PM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey YR QLD

1:16 PM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker NSW

1:24 PM 6002 DREAMTIME IDANA Margot Warnett QLD

1:32 PM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD

1:40 PM 5971 LAQUESTAR Elliott Paterson QLD

1:48 PM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy YR QLD

1:56 PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin YR QLD

2:04 PM 3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD

2:12 PM 5974 FUNTIME Ashlie Waters QLD

2:20 PM

2:28 PM

2:36 PM 6038 JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

2:44 PM 6032 LOVESTRUCK Sharna Glover QLD

2:52 PM 3650 JAZZAROUND Charlotte Adamson YR QLD

3:00 PM 7399 CAROOL ROSABEL Belinda Davies NSW

3:08 PM 7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Victoria Welch QLD

3:16 PM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling YR QLD

3:24 PM 209 SANDMAN B Nicole Magoffin QLD

3:32 PM

Indoor Arena 2 Competition 13.1 - Equistore Open Advanced 5B

Judges: E: Di Jenkyn; C: Sheryl Hering

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

8:00 AM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin YR QLD

8:08 AM 6038 JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

8:16 AM 5690 KINGS CATWALK Madeline Pritchard QLD

8:24 AM 6032 LOVESTRUCK Sharna Glover QLD

8:32 AM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey YR QLD

8:40 AM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling YR QLD

8:48 AM 5971 LAQUESTAR Elliott Paterson QLD

8:56 AM 7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Victoria Welch QLD

9:04 AM 5974 FUNTIME Ashlie Waters QLD

9:12 AM 6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy YR QLD

9:20 AM

9:28 AM

9:36 AM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker NSW

Finish

Finish

break

break

Competition 34 - Vision International Forwarding 

                                    Open Grand Prix Special
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2019 The Saddlefitter 

Qld Dressage Championships
Sunday Draw

9:44 AM 3650 JAZZAROUND Charlotte Adamson YR QLD

9:52 AM 6002 DREAMTIME IDANA Margot Warnett QLD

10:00 AM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD

10:08 AM 7399 CAROOL ROSABEL Belinda Davies NSW

10:16 AM 3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD

10:24 AM 209 SANDMAN B Nicole Magoffin QLD

10:32 AM

Indoor Arena 2 Competition 14.1 - Equalize Equine Therapy AAOR Advanced 5B

Judges: E: Di Jenkyn; C: Sheryl Hering

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

10:32 AM 6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne Mcdiarmid AAOR NSW

10:40 AM 5363 KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO Lee Muir-Clarke AAOR QLD 

10:48 AM 5787 BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER Sarah Hancock AAOR QLD

10:56 AM

11:04 AM

11:12 AM 2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore AAOR QLD 

11:20 AM 1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Jane Carcary AAOR QLD 

11:28 AM 7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Gwen Paddon AAOR NSW

11:36 AM 252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah Mclellan AAOR QLD 

11:44 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane AAOR QLD 

11:52 AM 2628 GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD Anne Mcdiarmid AAOR NSW

12:00 PM 5870 BARRINGHA GIFT Christine Dale AAOR QLD

12:08 PM 6441 GODS OF WAR Tracey Williams AAOR QLD 

12:16 PM 5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers AAOR QLD

12:24 PM

Indoor Arena 2 Competition 15.1 - Pony Advanced 5B

Judges: E: Di Jenkyn; C: Sheryl Hering

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

12:24 PM 5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton YR QLD

12:32 PM 6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb AAOR QLD

12:40 PM

Indoor Arena 2 Competition 49.2 - PE FEI Grade IV Individual Test

Judges: E: Kay Paulsen; C: Elizabeth Coe

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

12:50 PM 5286 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI Sarah Sherwood QLD

12:58 PM
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2019 The Saddlefitter 

Qld Dressage Championships
Sunday Draw

Indoor Arena 2 Competition 14.2 - Equalize Equine Therapy AAOR Advanced 5C

Judges: E: Sue Bright; C: Karen Herald

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

1:00 PM 2628 GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD Anne Mcdiarmid AAOR NSW

1:08 PM 2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore AAOR QLD 

1:16 PM 5363 KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO Lee Muir-clarke AAOR QLD 

1:24 PM 5870 BARRINGHA GIFT Christine Dale AAOR QLD

1:32 PM 1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Jane Carcary AAOR QLD 

1:40 PM 5787 BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER Sarah Hancock AAOR QLD

1:48 PM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane AAOR QLD 

1:56 PM 7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Gwen Paddon AAOR NSW

2:04 PM 252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah Mclellan AAOR QLD 

2:12 PM 6441 GODS OF WAR Tracey Williams AAOR QLD 

2:20 PM 5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers AAOR QLD

2:28 PM 6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne Mcdiarmid AAOR NSW

2:36 PM

Indoor Arena 2 Competition 15.2 - Pony Advanced 5C

Judges: E: Sue Bright; C: Karen Herald

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

2:36 PM 5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton YR QLD

2:44 PM 6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb AAOR QLD

2:52 PM

Outdoor Arena 1 Competition 7.1 - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3B

Judges: E: Christine Allen; C: Kay Paulsen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

8:00 AM 6543 LIBERTE PARK CASANOVA Margot Warnett QLD

8:08 AM 7165 REGALO Nicole Tough QLD

8:16 AM 63 DEHERE TLF Ricky Macmillan QLD

8:24 AM 6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan QLD

8:32 AM 3004 CIROCCO Sarai Cottrell QLD

8:40 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke YR QLD

8:48 AM 6866 NEW FAI VIKING Amelia Starkey YR QLD

8:56 AM 7196 QUINTE Beth Carter QLD

9:04 AM 3002 WANDERLUST Alyce Lyon QLD

9:12 AM 6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-watts QLD

9:20 AM

9:28 AM

9:36 AM

9:44 AM 5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Julie Bland QLD

9:52 AM 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD

10:00 AM 6713 FROMELLES Samantha- jane Winton QLD

10:08 AM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith YR QLD

10:16 AM 5006 ZELESTA Arian Nijhuis QLD

10:24 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon YR QLD

10:32 AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green YR QLD

10:40 AM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen Mcauslan QLD

10:48 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Aalia Lucchetta YR QLD

10:56 AM
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2019 The Saddlefitter 

Qld Dressage Championships
Sunday Draw

Outdoor Arena 1 Competition 9.1 - Pony Elementary 3B

Judges: E: Christine Allen; C: Kay Paulsen

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

11:20 AM 6953 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR Toni Webb AAOR QLD

11:28 AM 6910 BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE Jade Wilkinson YR QLD

11:36 AM 6537 CHABLIS DE LUXE MP Angela Moorhead AAOR QLD

11:44 AM 6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan YR QLD

11:52 AM 6223 OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips YR QLD

12:00 PM 4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Ashlyn Dyer AAOR QLD

12:08 PM

Outdoor Arena 1 Competition 8.1 - Equine Luxury AAOR Elementary 3B

Judges: E: Christine Allen; C: Kay Paulsen

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

1:15 PM 4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham AAOR QLD

1:23 PM 6084 SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD Genevieve Frunz AAOR QLD

1:31 PM 6776 KINNORDY GERONIMO Charlotte Cox AAOR QLD

1:39 PM 6676 FURST AMORITZ Evanna (anna) Hudson AAOR QLD

1:47 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo AAOR QLD

1:55 PM 974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-southwell AAOR QLD

2:03 PM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly AAOR QLD

2:11 PM

2:19 PM

2:27 PM

2:35 PM 6791 KINGSLEE PARK VESPA Andrea Andrews AAOR QLD

2:43 PM 2442 JAYBEE ALEZANDRA Natasha Van zyl AAOR QLD

2:51 PM 7193 REDALTO Lara Pickford AAOR QLD

2:59 PM 5487 REMI LAMBRUSCO Jana Stadelmann AAOR QLD

3:07 PM 6881 REMI LONE RANGER Kirsten Costelloe AAOR QLD

3:15 PM 8173 TALLYHO DECLAN Elise Diamond AAOR NSW

3:23 PM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney AAOR QLD

3:31 PM

Outdoor Arena 3 Competition 9.2 - Pony Elementary 3C

Judges: E: Linda Warren-Davey; C: Trisha Sellers

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

8:00 AM 6537 CHABLIS DE LUXE MP Angela Moorhead AAOR QLD

8:08 AM 6953 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR Toni Webb AAOR QLD

8:16 AM 6910 BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE Jade Wilkinson YR QLD

8:24 AM 4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Ashlyn Dyer AAOR QLD

8:32 AM 6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan YR QLD

8:40 AM 6223 OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips YR QLD

8:48 AM

Finish
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2019 The Saddlefitter 

Qld Dressage Championships
Sunday Draw

Outdoor Arena 3 Competition 7.2 - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3C

Judges: E: Linda Warren-Davey; C: Jobina Kennedy

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

9:10 AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green YR QLD

9:18 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon YR QLD

9:26 AM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen Mcauslan QLD

9:34 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Aalia Lucchetta YR QLD

9:42 AM 7196 QUINTE Beth Carter QLD

9:50 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke YR QLD

9:58 AM 6866 NEW FAI VIKING Amelia Starkey YR QLD

10:06 AM 6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan QLD

10:14 AM 3004 CIROCCO Sarai Cottrell QLD

10:22 AM 3002 WANDERLUST Alyce Lyon QLD

10:30 AM

10:38 AM

10:46 AM

10:54 AM 6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-watts QLD

11:02 AM 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD

11:10 AM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith YR QLD

11:18 AM 6713 FROMELLES Samantha- jane Winton QLD

11:26 AM 5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Julie Bland QLD

11:34 AM 5006 ZELESTA Arian Nijhuis QLD

11:42 AM 6543 LIBERTE PARK CASANOVA Margot Warnett QLD

11:50 AM 7165 REGALO Nicole Tough QLD

11:58 AM 63 DEHERE TLF Ricky Macmillan QLD

12:06 PM

Outdoor Arena 3 Competition 8.2 - Equine Luxury AAOR Elementary 3C

Judges: E: Linda Warren-Davey; C: Trisha Sellers

Time Bridle No Horse Rider AAOR/YR State

1:15 PM 6791 KINGSLEE PARK VESPA Andrea Andrews AAOR QLD

1:23 PM 7193 REDALTO Lara Pickford AAOR QLD

1:31 PM 2442 JAYBEE ALEZANDRA Natasha Van zyl AAOR QLD

1:39 PM 5487 REMI LAMBRUSCO Jana Stadelmann AAOR QLD

1:47 PM 6881 REMI LONE RANGER Kirsten Costelloe AAOR QLD

1:55 PM 8173 TALLYHO DECLAN Elise Diamond AAOR NSW

2:03 PM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney AAOR QLD

2:11 PM

2:19 PM

2:27 PM

2:35 PM 4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham AAOR QLD

2:43 PM 6084 SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD Genevieve Frunz AAOR QLD

2:51 PM 6776 KINNORDY GERONIMO Charlotte Cox AAOR QLD

2:59 PM 6676 FURST AMORITZ Evanna (anna) Hudson AAOR QLD

3:07 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo AAOR QLD

3:15 PM 974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-southwell AAOR QLD

3:23 PM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly AAOR QLD

3:31 PM
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